

ESTIMATE SHEET

ESTIMATE SHEET													
Company Name:			MMRKLIP										
Project:			GHT										
Work Description:			150KL Tank RCC work.										
Prepared By			Jayaprada-QS-HO.										
Date:			07-01-2025										
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Item Head Total	WO-20240905025-Dated 05-09-2024				Remarks	
								Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount		Item Head Total
1		PCC Labour	1,016.00	sft	9	9,144		1,016.00	sft	9	9,144		
2		PCC Material-M10	9.44	cum	3,381	31,917		11.00	cum	3,381	37,191	✓	
3	RCC Labour	Footing	2,075.00	sft	45	93,375		2,075.00	sft	45	93,375		
4		Walls	2,278.00	sft	40	91,120		2,659.00	sft	40	1,06,360	✓	
5		Slab+Beams	991.00	sft	45	44,595		991.00	sft	45	44,595		
6	RCC Material	M25 Concrete+wastages5%	65.21	cum	3,915	2,55,297		72.00	cum	3,915	2,81,880	✓	
7													
8		Total value of work					5,25,448				5,72,500		
9		Add CPOH@15%					78,817				85,875		
10		Total value excluding Tax					6,04,265				6,58,375		
11		Add GST@18%					1,08,768				1,18,508		
12		Total value of work including tax					7,13,497				7,76,883		
							B				A	(A-B)	

APPROVED BY
09 JAN 2025
PROJECT MANAGER

APPROVED BY
16 JAN 2025
SOHAM MODI